www.controls-group.com/ipcglobalContact us: ipcglobalsales@controls-group.com
Our Compression Test Kit is
designed to meet the requirements
of a range of testing standards.
Versatile and easy to set-up,
this test kit is the perfect
accessory to complement your
IPC Global testing system.

Size 265  x 215mm  (HxDia.)
Weight 12kg
Ordering Information
PV70180 — Compression Test Jig Base Platen & LVDT clamps
PV70183 — LVDT (+/-5mm) UTM
PV72304 — LVDT (+/-5mm) AsphaltQube
EN 12697-25A — Cyclic Compression
PV70184 — Cyclic Compression Test Top Platen for
150mm Dia Specimens
UTS0030 — UTS030 – Asphalt Permanent Deformation Test
AS 2891.12, BS 598-111 — Permanent Deformation (Creep)
PV70181 — Permanent Deformation Test Top Platen for
100mm Dia Specimens
PV70182 — Permanent Deformation Test Top Platen for
150mm Dia Specimens
UTS0014 — UTS014 - Asphalt Permanent Deformation Test
Additional accessories may be required to create a working testing system.
Please contact us for advice.